
FRANKLIN LAKES SENIORS, INC. 
Meeting Schedule for Year 2020 - Rev 1- 2/5/20 

 
Wed. January 1 – New Year’s Day – No meeting    
 
Wed. January 15 – Introduction of Franklin Lakes Senior’s new 
President Joseph Gennarelli                  

Wed. July 1 – Business Meeting   
 
Thur. July 16 – Jersey Dreamers at the Brownstone Luncheon  
Rock and Roll show and dancing $53.00 pp call Gary 646-457-
0730    
 
Wed. July 15 -  open social meeting 

Wed. February 5 – open business meeting 
 
 
Wed. February 19 – Peter Macaluso – Historical Speaker 

Wed. August 5 – open business meeting 
 
Wed. August 19 – Luncheon at Indian Trail  
 
 

Wed. March 4 - open business meeting                                                                              
 
Sun. March 8 – 1.00 P M Flow Follies / Luncheon at 
Ramapo H S  $10.00 pp call  201- 739-8278  
 
Wed. March 18 – Dietician Speaker – Healthy Snacks / Quiz  
 
 

Wed. September 2 – open business meeting 
 
Wed. September 16 – open social meeting 
 
Fri. September 25 – Connecticut River Valley and boat ride /w 
several stops and lunch $133.00 pp  call Gary 646-457-0730 
 
 

Wed. April 1 - open business meeting (no fooling) 
 
Wed. April 15 – Mayor Frank Bivona - Speaks about our town  
 
Tue. April 21 – Hunterdon Hills “Sherlock Holmes Returns” / 
Lunch included  $68.00 pp call Gary 646-457-0730 
 

Wed. October 7 - open business meeting 
 
Fri. October 8 thru Sat. 24 NCL Panama Canal Cruise lots of 
amenities and many stops. Call Gary for prices 646-457-0730 
 
Wed. October 21 - open social meeting 
 
 

Wed. May 6 - open business meeting   
 
Tue. May 12 thru Wed. May 13 overnight to Lancaster Pa. for 
“Britain’s Best” Elton John, the Beatles, Dusty Springfield + 
more. call Gary 646-457-0730 
 
Wed. May 20 – Police Detective Speaker 
 
 

Wed. November 4 - open business meeting 
 
Thur. November 12 – Doo-Wop day trip $46.00 pp call Gary for 
details 646-457-0730 
 
Wed. November 18 - open social meeting 
 
 

Wed. June 3 - open business meeting   
 
Wed. June 17 - open social meeting 
 
Thur. June 25 – Papermill Playhouse “ The Wanderer” The life 
story of Dion / lunch at Cara Mia restaurant  $115.00 pp  
call Gary 646-457-0730 
                                                                        
 
 

Wed. December 2 - open business meeting  
 
Sun. December 6 thru Fri. December 11 - three nights in 
Nashville “Christmas in Opryland” and lots to see $1,114.00 pp  
call Gary 646-457-0730 
 
Wed. December 16 – Christmas Luncheon 11:30 – 3:00 at The 
Indian trail Club  (F.L. Seniors members only) 
 



 


